
classement Bande R2 - Tour 1 - FFB

Classt 
général

Licence Joueur Nbre 
matchs

Pts 
match

Points 
2,80

Reprises Série Moyenne 
2,80

MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 4 8 120 106 8 1,13 1,50 106,80 1,00 1,33 100,00

2 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 4 8 120 107 7 1,12 1,30 106,80 0,99 1,16 100,00

3 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 4 5 88 140 5 0,62 0,74 78,32 0,55 0,66 50,00

4 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 4 6 107 116 5 0,92 1,20 95,23 0,82 1,06 75,00

5 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 4 5 82 140 7 0,58 0,82 72,98 0,52 0,73 50,00

6 157556G LANDAIS JEAN CLAUDE 4 4 103 116 7 0,88 1,07 91,67 0,79 0,95 50,00

7 163244P PREVOST PATRICK 4 4 82 121 4 0,67 0,77 72,98 0,60 0,68 50,00

8 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 4 4 80 128 6 0,62 0,90 71,20 0,55 0,80 50,00

9 169177N MASCHIO JEAN CLAUDE 4 4 66 140 4 0,47 0,48 58,74 0,41 0,43 50,00

10 158395T HARE ROBERT 4 4 64 140 4 0,45 0,60 56,96 0,40 0,53 50,00

11 144173D BEE JEAN LUC 4 2 92 126 8 0,73 0,90 81,88 0,64 0,80 25,00

12 153472S CAUCHY ALAIN 4 2 84 136 5 0,61 0,82 74,76 0,54 0,73 25,00

13 159156W DENIS DANIEL 4 2 72 140 4 0,51 0,74 64,08 0,45 0,66 25,00

14 178444L ALIBART ALEXANDRE 4 2 53 128 3 0,41 0,65 47,17 0,36 0,58 25,00

15 149764M BARSE BRUNO 4 0 86 118 6 0,72 76,54 0,64 0,00

classement Bande R2 - Tour 1 - District

Classt 
général

Licence Joueur Nbre 
matchs

Pts 
match

Points 
2,80

Reprises Série Moyenne 
2,80

MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 169176M MAUGERI PIERRE 4 8 120 106 8 1,13 1,50 106,80 1,00 1,33 100,00

2 023236S SCHMITT MARTIN 4 8 120 107 7 1,12 1,30 106,80 0,99 1,16 100,00

3 153459D MASCLAUX ALAIN 4 6 107 116 5 0,92 1,20 95,23 0,82 1,06 75,00

4 157556G LANDAIS JEAN CLAUDE 4 4 103 116 7 0,88 1,07 91,67 0,79 0,95 50,00

5 144173D BEE JEAN LUC 4 2 92 126 8 0,73 0,90 81,88 0,64 0,80 25,00

6 149764M BARSE BRUNO 4 0 86 118 6 0,72 76,54 0,64 0,00

7 163244P PREVOST PATRICK 4 4 82 121 4 0,67 0,77 72,98 0,60 0,68 50,00

8 013137H FONGARNAND DIDIER 4 5 88 140 5 0,62 0,74 78,32 0,55 0,66 50,00

9 159157X GRIFFON GILLES 4 4 80 128 6 0,62 0,90 71,20 0,55 0,80 50,00

10 153472S CAUCHY ALAIN 4 2 84 136 5 0,61 0,82 74,76 0,54 0,73 25,00

11 107510A LECROIX FRANCIS 4 5 82 140 7 0,58 0,82 72,98 0,52 0,73 50,00

12 159156W DENIS DANIEL 4 2 72 140 4 0,51 0,74 64,08 0,45 0,66 25,00

13 169177N MASCHIO JEAN CLAUDE 4 4 66 140 4 0,47 0,48 58,74 0,41 0,43 50,00

14 158395T HARE ROBERT 4 4 64 140 4 0,45 0,60 56,96 0,40 0,53 50,00

15 178444L ALIBART ALEXANDRE 4 2 53 128 3 0,41 0,65 47,17 0,36 0,58 25,00
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